Game Location:

TermNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

Total Unclaimed for:

JJ

Num

14921
15441
15533
16187
16325
15046

Unclaimed Wins

Run Date:

Days Before Unclaimed:

Value

$2.50
$3.90
$0.20
$0.60
$1.30
$2.00

Month

5

NumGames

Y ear:

AP WPA,WE

5/28/2016

2016

365

GameNumSold

166201
167505
167559
169048
169207
166523

Month 5

5/5/15
5/14/15
5/14/15
5/24/15
5/26/15
5/7/15

$10.50

Year: 2016

Unclaimed On

5/5/16
5/13/16
5/13/16
5/24/16
5/25/16
5/6/16



