## **Unclaimed Wins**

		Ru	n Date:	5/28/2016		
Game Location:	JJ				Month 5	Year: 2016
		Days Before U	Inclaimed:	365		
<u>TermNum</u>	<u>SeqNum</u>	Value	NumGames	GameNumSold	Sold On	Unclaimed On
1024	14921	\$2.50	1	166201	5/5/15	5/5/16
1024	15441	\$3.90	3	167505	5/14/15	5/13/16
1024	15533	\$0.20	4	167559	5/14/15	5/13/16
1024	16187	\$0.60	3	169048	5/24/15	5/24/16
1024	16325	\$1.30	1	169207	5/26/15	5/25/16
1024	15046	\$2.00	4	166523	5/7/15	5/6/16
Total Unclaimed for:		Month	5 Year:	2016	\$10.50	